VOLVO
Reservdelskalalog
Paris catalogue

Sdkringsdosor, klammer,
pummibussningar,
anslutningsdetaljer

P 180 (B18)

Fuseboxes, clamps
rubber busLings .
connecting components

Grupp

Group 3

Utgdva Side

lssue 3 Page 33:1

YOLVO
KA 4558



1. Vst. Hst ch-6004,
2. Hst ch 6005-.

e 3 » P 180 (B18) VOLVO
Sda o Ui o | sommbmnger voes gy Reseryclalskalalog
Page lssue anslutningsdataljer connecting components Parts catalogue
Pos {Antal Bengmni L Del. nr Anmarkning
Fig. | Qw. enamning Description Parl No. Noftes
I 1 | Stkringsdosa  ................ FuseboX — ceiiiin i 665144-2 | Lucas: 4F J
2 4 | . Sukring SO U OE N W O ELa Fuse: sewcosmmmnsevnenssss ot o8 goges 668288-4 | 35A
3 1 | Sdkringsdosa  ......iiiilean Fusebox ra et raas e 665145-9 | tucas: 5F J
4 2 |- Sukring s ciiemnat cseen cees o FUse:  sousvesia ST S W NSO . | 668288-4 | 35A
5 | 2 |Skruvnr 1032 UNF x 12,7 ... |Screw No 10-32 UNF x 12.7  .......... 192010-7 | Tid utf
2 | Skruv nr 10-24 UNC x 12,7 veer |Screw No 10-24 UNC x 12.7  .......... 950021-6 | Sen utf
[} 1 | Monteringsplét for eldetaljer ... Instaliation plate for elecirical components 6648398 | 1)
1 | Monteringspléat for eldetaljar ..., |Installation plote for electrical components -| 468173-8 | 2)
7 2 | Skruv nr 10-32 UNF x 12,7 vees [Screw No 10-32 UNF x 12.7  .......... 192010-7 J__ Tid utf
8 2 | Lasbricka, d= 5,1 o e ek feesea Lock washer, d= 5.F ...l 955946-9 |
9 1 | Skruv, 1/4"-28 UNF 2 9,5 <es. |Screw, 1/44.28 UNF x 9.5 cenrerrens | 940207-4 Sen utf
10 2 | Fjtderbricka et Spring washer ... i iieaii e 559204 | dm 4,5
H | 3 ]Klammer o3h 6% s o SEE S o g v [Clamp e 6718217
2 2 | Klommer ... .viieeiiininns. v BClamp  cosvesvieiesanbiene sai e 9511916 | d= 12
a3 3 | Klommer, gummerad ...... . Clamp, rubber coated ~ .............. 952625-2 {dm 9,5
3 | Klommer, gummerad  ............ Clomp, rubber coated  ............. .| 952626-0 | d=11,1
1 | Klommer, gummerad  ............ ] Clamp, rubber coated  ............. . 192589-0 {d= 11,1 M4
1 | Klammer, gummerad  ...... 3 i a5 Clamp, rubber coated ... ........ .. 9526336 |d=22,2
i4 4 [ Klommer ... Clamp  tiiiviiviiie i ieaee 1922483 (d=3,8 M4l
5 |1 |Klammer ... ....... g g a7 7 — 6656961 | d=8
3 | Klammes  .ieiiriiininien.s . clamp ........ s veeo | 1838721 |dm9,5
1 | Klommer  ........ s o e o jChmp Ll D, .. 951787-1 (d=19 —b55698-
1 | Klommer B WS B AEhmy Clamp:  sovsanmreiaias o 18366-5 |d=125
16 1 | Gummiképa, startledning vv-+ [Rubber casing, starter cable  .......... 95018-8
17 |erf |Gummiring ....onnniiiiiiiian Grommet SRS SR ST IR AR T e 664425-6 |d=8 D=16
erf {Gummiring  ...vieeeieiiiiats . |Grommet e e €5 D I SR 955973-3 |A=8,3, D= 13,1 M41
18 |erf |Gummibussning ......i00eann- .. |Rubberbushing ....coveraveerrneneins 401364 |d=é, Dm ]2
erf | Gummibusening . ... l...l, Rubber bushing ... .iiiiurvanreeanans £64893-5 |d=10,D=17
erf | Gummibussning  ...ceieiieienn Rubber bushing  ...vevneiiniinienna . | 665038-6 |dx4, D=20
arf | Gummibustning .. ...l Rubber bushing  ..... T S 667512-8 |d=6,4, D=20,6
erf | Gummibussning  ......0 e Rubber bushing  ......cocivevniiaiuans 665330-7 |d=8, Dwm1é
erf | Gummibussning .. ...l ve. |Rubber bushing  +.cvernieniiveraniiian 665331-5 |d=5 D=16
erf |Gummibussning .. ....iieiiaene Rubber bushing  ..ovvevireerenienennns 665332.3 |d=8, D=32
etf |Gummibussning .....oiiiaii Rubber bushing  ............ . 941265-1 |d=7, D » 25 658007
erf |Gummibussning ..........o.... . |Rubber bushing s smee s SRR S 668097 -9
erf |Gummibussning  ......0iieealln . |Rubber bushing S —— N ——— 668239-7 |d=11,D=20
19 erf | Skruv G e PR R SErEw s eeeenrenens L ST v 192247.5 | 1/4»-28 UNF x 16
erf }Skruv P L L e Screw R e T MR e e NESINe mie me wTAASE faw 9554382 ]/ n_28 UNF x 1%
erf [Skruv ool Gmsm CETBW.  svsesstsstimristatiisin min 52 w60 foisisesss 940114-2 [3/8"-16 UNC x 22
20 |erf [Skruv ..ol SRS L ISerew e 955123-5 [B6x 19
erf |Skruy i SCrOW  coviiriniai e ana s ieeresaa 955127-6 [B8x12
erf [Skruv e . J5crew e e 105847.8 B 10x 12
erf ISkruv e SEIEW .« vivavins i e i e e o 955137-5 |B 10x 10
erf Skruv oo SOrBW! . 00050 00 e e 5 955138-3 |8 10x §2
erf ISkruv  ou i s s o o eveaena ey SEIBW 4 vvvevrnnvnrmeennrerrosnsnanns 1922988 |B 10x 16
21 erf [Skruv i SCIBW  eevevcnnvnonnnssenmenemsriasans 955157-3 |B6x 19 150833
erf [Skruv i SErEW  oveneceranrasassranonaeencncs 14892-4 |B 6 x 22 —20833—
22 lerf [Skruv o SEEEW v vrruavarsnnnconcrasstarasenns 192284-8 |Nr 10-32 UNF x 25,4

Printed in Sweden




Gry
Grusg ° Sakringsdosor, klammer P ]80 (Bl;.us)eboxes clamps VOLVO
Sida 33 | Utgdva 3 gummigussninéur, ' rubber businings,P ! ReSE!VdE|ska|‘a[og
Page “1 Issue anslutningsdetaljer connecting companents Parts catalogue
Pos |Antai Bt L Det. nr Anmarkning
Fig. | . enamning Description Part No. Notes
23 ek | Brickos fon v vommnms o on e Weishet & cemens o5 s s s 940090-4| d=5,3,D=10
erf | Bricka e ym—— 955893_3| d=6,7, D=4
erf | Bricka ...iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiina Washer (.o i e ei s 120006-3| d=8,4 D18
erf | Bricke - ..... 0. ... FWasher Lol 940097-9| d=10, D=8
24 |{erf | Fiuderbricka wenfie s mam nm nas nas 8 Spring washer ... ... .l i 955918-8| d=5,1
erf | Fitderbricke  ...... “ie aie w Spring washer ... ... il 9401084 d=9,7
25 lerf | Lasbricke = ........ BE SR VR RGN & lock washer ... el 955945-1| d=4,3
26 |erf | Fitdrande bricka S — Resilient washer ... ... .. ...l 192007-2] d=3,6, D= 1]
27 |erf | Muiter SR EEEE R 0 i . Nut e 9558446 Nr 10-32 UNF
28 |erf | Ledningssko, 0,5-1,0 mm2 +vs | Cable terminai, 0.5-1.0 e eeene 956953-4| b=7,6, i=7,7 134942
erf 1,5-2,5mm> ... 1.5:2.5mm>  .ea.. 956956-2 | bm7,6, 1m7,7 199246
orf 3-6 mm e S § e 956955-9 | b=7,6, |m7,7 1937720
29 |erf 1-2,5mm2 oo 12.5mm%  ceeens 958200-8] D=4, [=8,7 192525
10 |ert 0,75-2,5mm> ... 0.75-2.5mm> ... 956946-8| d=5,2, D=8,7 193223
3t |erf 0,5-1,5mm> ... 0.5-1.5 mm* veene | 9569567 dm3,5, 1m26 192190
erf 1,5-2,5 mm* 1.52.5mm 2 ... | 9569583 d=4,3, |m26 191336
erf | ledningssko for signalledning Cable terminal for horn cable  ......... 665820..7

Printed in Sweden



